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A ' s
0005116 R 6 347ALDEA, ANDREEA S, 07/01/2019

0004381 ALDEA, ANDREEA S. L 6 334 08/30/2016

B ' s
0004929 R 6 329BARNES, MATHEW T. 04/29/2014

0003879 R 6 318BARNES, MATTHEW B. 07/02/2014

0003865 BARNES, MATTHEW T. L 6 317 05/28/2014

0004189 BARNES, MATTHEW T. L 6 327 09/15/2015

0004463 L 6 336BATES JR., ROBERT 01/25/2017

0005154 R 6 349BATES JR., ROBERT 08/28/2019

0003829 L 6 315BERCHICCI, GIULIANA 03/27/2014

0003901 R 6 319BERCHICCI, GIULIANA 08/13/2014

0003519 R 6 303BERGLAND, WILLIAM M. 01/07/2013

0001676 BERGLAND,WILLIAM M. L 6 228 01/03/2007

0003380 L 6 294BILLIAN, KEITH E. 06/13/2012

0004882 R 6 341BILLIAN, KEITH E. 07/02/2018

0003298 BILLIAN, LORI L. MISC 6 292 11/17/2011

0003518 R 6 302BILLIAN, LORI L. 01/08/2013

0001543 BM LOGGER TRKG,MANING,ALFORD C & NANCY R 6 226 11/16/2001

0001543 R 6 226BRADFORD OIL COMPANY, INC. 11/16/2001

0005310 BRAGG, GINGER MISC 6 357 03/16/2018

0003257 BRAMAN, LORI L. L 6 291 02/09/2012

0003963 L 6 321BROCHU, KEVIN 09/19/2014

0004024 BROCHU, KEVIN MISC 6 322 11/10/2014

0000115 R 6 162BROWN, CHARLES & ELLEN 07/08/2002

0003400 MISC 6 295BURDEN, LAVERNE 07/25/2011

0003778 BURDEN, LAVERNE L 6 312 12/03/2013

0004159 R 6 326BURDEN, LAVERNE 09/03/2015

0001390 BUSHWAY JR, RICHARD O R 6 222 03/02/2006

0001381 BUSHWAY, RICHARD O JR. L 6 220 02/16/2006

C ' s
0003137 L 6 288CAPITAL ONE BANK, (USA), N.A. 08/29/2011

0003333 L 6 293CAPITOL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. 02/23/2012

0003462 CASSIDY, GREGORY A. L 6 298 10/03/2012

0003462 CASSIDY, KATHLEEN C. L 6 298 10/03/2012

0003755 R 6 310CASSIDY, KATHLEEN C. & GREGORY A. 10/18/2013

0001982 CATHEY, JANET L 6 236 01/09/2008

0002025 CATHEY, JANET L 6 239 03/04/2008

0002029 CATHEY, JANET L 6 240-242 03/17/2008

0002448 CATHEY, JANET L 6 264-273 05/05/2009

0004309 CLAFFEY, KERAN J. & RACHEL A. L 6 332 04/20/2016

0004363 R 6 333CLAFFEY, KERAN J. & RACHEL A. 08/05/2016

0005657 CLAFFEY, RACHEL (WALN) L 6 360 06/16/2020

0003673 L 6 308CLARK, FRANCES N. 07/26/2013

0003732 R 6 309CLARK, FRANCES N. 09/26/2013
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0003254 COOK REVOCABLE TRUST, LEONARD H. L 6 290 02/01/2012

0001060 COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS INC. R 6 209 02/01/2005

0001053 MISC 6 202-206COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, INC. 01/21/2005

D ' s
0005310 MISC 6 357D/B/A PERFECTION PAINTING 03/16/2018

0004049 DAMBROSIO, JAMES K. L 6 323 05/01/2015

0005463 R 6 359DAMBROSIO, JAMES K. 09/09/2020

0004286 MISC 6 330DANIELS, REBECCA L. & JONATHAN M. 03/10/2016

0005156 R 6 350DANIELS, REBECCA L. & JONATHAN M. 09/05/2019

0000116 R 6 163DAVIS, ALAN 07/08/2002

0000850 L 6 178DAYCO, INC. 07/29/2004

0001055 DAYCO, INC. R 6 207-208 01/20/2005

0003463 L 6 299DELFINO, JOSEPH 10/04/2012

0000882 DEN OF THE BEAR INC. L 6 179 08/25/2004

0000981 DEN OF THE BEAR, INC. L 6 201 11/16/2004

0001070 DEN OF THE BEAR, INC. L 6 210 02/18/2005

0001320 R 6 216DEN OF THE BEAR, INC. 11/30/2005

0004974 DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY R 6 343 11/30/0208

0005042 L 6 345DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY 04/14/2012

0005043 L 6 346DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY 04/04/2019

0002992 L 6 285DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY - INTERNAL 02/04/2011

0002093 L 6 244-250DEPT. FOR CHILDREN & FAMILIES 04/23/2008

0002542 DERENTHAL, MARSHA P. & STEPHEN J. L 6 274 09/24/2009

0002694 DERENTHAL, MARSHA P. & STEPHEN J. L 6 278 01/21/2010

0002687 L 6 277DEVLIN, FRANCES 01/14/2010

0003420 R 6 297DEVLIN, FRANCES 08/14/2012

0000094 R 6 157DEVLIN, FRANCIS 06/26/2002

0000096 R 6 159DEVLIN, FRANCIS 06/26/2202

0000490 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 169 07/28/2003

0000840 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 176 07/26/2004

0001352 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 218 01/19/2006

0001764 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 229 05/03/2007

0002013 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 238 02/27/2008

0002820 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 282 10/21/2009

0002905 R 6 283DEVLIN, FRANCIS 11/04/2010

0002906 R 6 284DEVLIN, FRANCIS 11/04/2010

0003488 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 300 11/14/2012

0003561 R 6 304DEVLIN, FRANCIS 03/12/2013

0003669 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 307 07/16/2013

0004091 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 324 06/18/2015

0004413 R 6 335DEVLIN, FRANCIS 11/02/2016

0004545 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 337 04/11/2017

0004547 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 338 04/13/2017

0004796 R 6 340DEVLIN, FRANCIS 01/30/2018

0005042 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 345 04/14/2012

0005043 DEVLIN, FRANCIS L 6 346 04/04/2019

0005254 R 6 352DEVLIN, FRANCIS 12/18/2019
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0005255 R 6 353DEVLIN, FRANCIS 12/18/2019

0005256 R 6 354DEVLIN, FRANCIS 12/18/2019

0005257 R 6 355DEVLIN, FRANCIS 12/18/2019

0005258 R 6 356DEVLIN, FRANCIS 12/18/2019

0003298 MISC 6 292DISCOVER BANK 11/17/2011

0001936 DURSTIN-MADIGAN, LISA L 6 234 11/08/2007

0002012 DURSTIN-MADIGAN, LISA L 6 237 02/28/2008

0002121 L 6 253-255DURSTIN-MADIGAN, LISA 06/16/2008

0002228 R 6 259DURSTIN-MADIGAN, LISA 10/10/2008

0002229 MISC 6 260DURSTIN-MADIGAN, LISA 10/16/2008

0002715 MISC 6 279DURSTIN-MADIGAN, LISA 11/30/2009

0005130 DYER, KIM M. L 6 348 07/19/2019

E ' s
0003514 EASTMAN, TIMOTHY P. L 6 301 12/26/2012

0003579 R 6 305EASTMAN, TIMOTHY P. 04/01/2013

0007411 EASTON, ANDREA L 6 362 08/02/2023

0003097 R 6 287EFFINGER, HONORE A. 07/06/2011

0001079 EFINGER, HONORE A. L 6 211 03/09/2005

0000929 EMERSON, JR. JOHN H. MISC 6 182-185 04/23/2004

0000930 EMERSON, JR. JOHN H. MISC 6 186 06/09/2004

0000931 EMERSON, JR. JOHN H. MISC 6 187 06/09/2004

0000932 EMERSON, JR. JOHN H. MISC 6 188 06/18/2004

F ' s
0003419 R 6 296FARINA ENTERPRISE 08/10/2012

0001387 FARINA, RON L 6 221 02/22/2006

0003419 R 6 296FARINA, RON 08/10/2012

0002570 FARINA, RONALD J. L 6 275 06/24/2009

0001872 R 6 233FIRST CHOICE RESTORATION 08/10/2007

G ' s
0003254 L 6 290G. STONE COMMERCIAL DIVISION, LLC 02/01/2012

0001391 GADZINSKI, CHESTER R 6 223 02/24/2006

0001982 L 6 236GILLESPIE, PATRICK 01/09/2008

0002025 L 6 239GILLESPIE, PATRICK 03/04/2008

0002029 L 6 240-242GILLESPIE, PATRICK 03/17/2008

0002448 L 6 264-273GILLESPIE, PATRICK 05/05/2009

0001053 GUYER, PAULA M. MISC 6 202-206 01/21/2005

0001053 GUYER, WILLIAM F. MISC 6 202-206 01/21/2005

0001060 R 6 209GUYER, WILLIAM F. & PAULA M. 02/01/2005

H ' s
0004928 HAGHKERDAR, JESSICA M. L 6 224 03/21/2006

0001824 HAGHKERDAR, JESSICA M. R 6 232 06/21/2007

0003463 HARDY, COURTNEY L 6 299 10/04/2012

0005310 MISC 6 357HARDY, COURTNEY 03/16/2018

0000562 R 6 170HARDY, KATHRYN L.K. 09/23/2003

0002718 MISC 6 280HARRIS, GWENDOLYN 09/29/2009
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0007503 HEMENWAY, LUCY MISC 6 364-365 11/09/2023

I ' s
0001148 INTERNAL REVENUE DEPARTMENT R 6 215 06/01/2005

0000841 L 6 177INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 07/23/2004

0000899 L 6 180INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 09/08/2004

0001146 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE R 6 214 05/20/2005

0001391 R 6 223INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 02/24/2006

0001504 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE R 6 225 06/30/2006

0001793 L 6 230INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 06/04/2007

0001824 R 6 232INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 06/21/2007

0003488 L 6 300INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 11/14/2012

0003649 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE L 6 306 06/12/2013

0003829 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE L 6 315 03/27/2014

0003865 L 6 317INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 05/28/2014

0003879 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE R 6 318 07/02/2014

0003901 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE R 6 319 08/13/2014

0004049 L 6 323INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 05/01/2015

0004189 L 6 327INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 09/15/2015

0004545 L 6 337INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 04/11/2017

0004547 L 6 338INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 04/13/2017

0004974 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE R 6 343 11/30/0208

0005021 L 6 344INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 02/19/2019

0005042 L 6 345INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 04/14/2012

0005043 L 6 346INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 04/04/2019

0005463 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE R 6 359 09/09/2020

0004929 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE DEPT OF THE R 6 329 04/29/2014

0000770 L 6 174INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE, DEPT. OF 05/06/2004

0005130 L 6 348INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-DEPT OF THE 07/19/2019

0005254 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-DEPT OF THE R 6 352 12/18/2019

0005255 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-DEPT OF THE R 6 353 12/18/2019

0005256 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-DEPT OF THE R 6 354 12/18/2019

0005257 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-DEPT OF THE R 6 355 12/18/2019

0005258 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE-DEPT OF THE R 6 356 12/18/2019

0003097 INTERNAL REVENUE SVC .- DEPT. OF THE R 6 287 07/06/2011

0001079 L 6 211INTERNAL REVENUE SVC, DEPT OF THE 03/09/2005

0004928 L 6 224INTERNAL REVENUE SVC.,DEPT. OF THE 03/21/2006

0004381 IVES, JAMES A. L 6 334 08/30/2016

0005116 R 6 347IVES, JAMES A. 07/01/2019

J ' s
0001936 L 6 234JACK JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC. 11/08/2007

0002012 L 6 237JACK JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC. 02/28/2008

0002121 JACK JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC. L 6 253-255 06/16/2008

0002228 JACK JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC. R 6 259 10/10/2008

0002229 JACK JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC. MISC 6 260 10/16/2008

0002715 JACK JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC. MISC 6 279 11/30/2009

0000018 JOHNSON, BRIAN L 6 156 05/02/2002
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0000302 R 6 168JOHNSON, BRIAN 01/24/2003

0000562 R 6 170JOHNSON, BRIAN 09/23/2003

0005248 L 6 351JPS CONTRACTING, LLC 12/10/2019

0005410 JPS CONTRACTING, LLC. MISC 6 358 08/07/2020

0000767 L 6 173JTS PLUMBING & HEATING 05/10/2004

0000810 JTS PLUMBING & HEATING R 6 175 05/25/2004

K ' s
0000639 R 6 171KENDALL, LAWRENCE 12/05/2003

0001961 KENDALL, MELINDA C. L 6 235 12/11/2007

0002080 R 6 243KENDALL, MELINDA C. 04/22/2008

0000938 L 6 189-197KNIGHT, ROBERTA 09/07/2004

0000947 KNIGHT, ROBERTA R. R 6 198 10/19/2004

L ' s
0003774 L 6 311LAFASCIANO, LOUIS L. & MARGARET E. 11/20/2013

0003852 LAFASCIANO, LOUIS L. & MARGARET E. R 6 316 05/19/2014

0003649 L 6 306LAHMANN, CATHY A. 06/12/2013

0004290 R 6 331LAHMANN, CATHYN A 03/23/2016

0002446 LAHMANN, CATHYN A. L 6 263 05/19/2009

0004110 LEWANDOSKI, KEITH L 6 325 06/29/2015

0004110 LEWANDOSKI, REBECCA L 6 325 06/29/2015

0004204 R 6 328LEWANDOSKI, REBECCA & KEITH 10/16/2015

0002718 LITCHFIELD, JOHN R. MISC 6 280 09/29/2009

0003137 LITCHFIELD, JOHN R. L 6 288 08/29/2011

0000929 MISC 6 182-185LORD, EDWIN P. 04/23/2004

0000930 MISC 6 186LORD, EDWIN P. 06/09/2004

0000931 MISC 6 187LORD, EDWIN P. 06/09/2004

0000932 MISC 6 188LORD, EDWIN P. 06/18/2004

M ' s
0000113 R 6 160MACLAY, RODERICK 07/08/2002

0000947 R 6 198MANNING, ARVIN 10/19/2004

0000899 MANNING, ARVIN C. L 6 180 09/08/2004

0001793 MANNING, ARVIN C. L 6 230 06/04/2007

0000938 MANNING, JR. ARVIN L 6 189-197 09/07/2004

0000949 MISC 6 199-200MANNING, JR. ARVIN C. 10/19/2004

0005248 METZ, AMY L 6 351 12/10/2019

0005410 MISC 6 358METZ, AMY 08/07/2020

0005248 METZ, CHARLES L 6 351 12/10/2019

0005410 MISC 6 358METZ, CHARLES 08/07/2020

0001504 R 6 225MEYERHOFF, BRIAN P. 06/30/2006

0000095 R 6 158MEYERHOFF, BRIAN, P. 06/26/2002

0003400 MIDLAND FUNDING LLC MISC 6 295 07/25/2011

0005657 L 6 360MIDLAND FUNDING, LLC 06/16/2020

0000949 MOLLEUR, GERARD MISC 6 199-200 10/19/2004

0000646 MORAN, MARK L 6 172 12/03/2003

0002730 R 6 281MORAN, MARK L. 03/23/2004
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0003033 R 6 286MOSES ENTERPRISES, LLC 04/04/2011

0002113 MOSES JR., RICHARD E. L 6 252 06/18/2008

0003819 R 6 313MOSES JR., RICHARD E. 03/10/2014

0001803 MOSES, KRISTINA L 6 231 06/15/2007

0003033 R 6 286MOSES, KRISTINA 04/04/2011

N ' s
0002299 NELSON, CHRISTOPHER L 6 262 01/14/2009

0003910 R 6 320NELSON, CHRISTOPHER 08/26/2014

0002212 NUGENT, JAMES J. & MARYANNE B. MISC 6 257 04/23/2004

0001872 NUTTING, ROBERT & RAE R 6 233 08/10/2007

0001373 NUTTING, ROBERT AND RAE L 6 219 02/10/2006

O ' s
0004635 L 6 339ODELL,  BRIAN K. 08/04/2017

0004955 ODELL, BRIAN K. R 6 342 10/12/2018

0000646 ONEGA, TRACY L 6 172 12/03/2003

0002730 R 6 281ONEGA, TRACY L. 03/23/2004

0000117 R 6 164ORTON, IRVING 07/08/2002

0002730 OUELLETTE, THOMAS D/B/A R 6 281 03/23/2004

P ' s
0003254 PARKER, CATHY COOK L 6 290 02/01/2012

0003463 PERFECTION PAINTING L 6 299 10/04/2012

0001148 R 6 215PHELPS, CARLTON 06/01/2005

0002570 L 6 275PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES, LLC 06/24/2009

0002212 MISC 6 257PRAETORIUS, ANNI 04/23/2004

0007503 MISC 6 364-365PROFESSIONAL RESTORATION SERVICE INC. 11/09/2023

R ' s
0006754 RANSOM, EARL J. L 6 361 01/01/2018

0001089 R 6 212REIMANIS, ERIK & CATHERINE 01/30/2005

0001114 R 6 213REIMANIS, ERIK & CATHERINE 01/30/2005

0005021 ROCK BOTTOM FARM INC. A CORPORATION L 6 344 02/19/2019

0000770 ROLLINS, MICHAEL L. L 6 174 05/06/2004

0000850 RUML REVOCABLE TRUST, CATHERINE H. L 6 178 07/29/2004

0001055 R 6 207-208RUML REVOCABLE TRUST, CATHERINE H. 01/20/2005

S ' s
0005410 SALLY, JUSTIN MISC 6 358 08/07/2020

0002212 MISC 6 257SCANLAN, MICHAEL J. 04/23/2004

0002718 MISC 6 280SCHIFF, LAW OFFICES OF HOWARD LEE 09/29/2009

0007503 MISC 6 364-365SERVPRO 11/09/2023

0000114 R 6 161SHIPLEY, THORNE & VIRGINIA 07/08/2002

0002672 L 6 276SHIPLEY, THORNE & VIRGINIA 01/04/2010

0000923 R 6 181SICHEL, WENDY 10/04/2004

0000118 R 6 165SILLOWAY, EARL 07/08/2002

0002820 L 6 282SIMPLE ENERGY LLC 10/21/2009

0003170 R 6 289SOUTH STRAFFORD CAFE INC. 09/26/2011
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0002093 ST. GERMAINE, SHERRY L 6 244-250 04/23/2008

0002191 R 6 256ST. GERMAINE, SHERRY 08/22/2008

0001342 STANLEY, HENRY AND EVELYN L 6 217 11/28/2005

0001342 L 6 217STRAFFORD, TOWN OF 11/28/2005

0000810 R 6 175SUSSMAN, BONNIE 05/25/2004

0000810 R 6 175SUSSMAN, LEWIS 05/25/2004

0000767 SUSSMAN, LEWIS & BONNIE L 6 173 05/10/2004

0000119 R 6 166SWIFT, DENZIL & SYLVIA 07/08/2002

T ' s
0003829 L 6 315TAKACS, EDWARD 03/27/2014

0003901 R 6 319TAKACS, EDWARD 08/13/2014

0003963 TOFEL, BRETT L 6 321 09/19/2014

0004024 MISC 6 322TOFEL, BRETT 11/10/2014

0004974 R 6 343TRANDT, SCOTT C. 11/30/0208

0000841 TRAUDT, SCOTT L 6 177 07/23/2004

0001146 R 6 214TRAUDT, SCOTT 05/20/2005

0002302 TRAUDT, SCOTT L 6 227 08/29/2006

0002112 TRAUDT, SCOTT L 6 251 06/16/2008

0002215 R 6 258TRAUDT, SCOTT 09/29/2008

0002248 R 6 261TRAUDT, SCOTT & VICTORIA A. 11/24/2008

0002992 TRAUDT, SCOTT C. L 6 285 02/04/2011

0003333 TRAUDT, VICTORIA A. WRONG L 6 293 02/23/2012

V ' s
0000094 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 157 06/26/2002

0000095 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 158 06/26/2002

0000096 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 159 06/26/2202

0000113 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 160 07/08/2002

0000114 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 161 07/08/2002

0000115 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 162 07/08/2002

0000116 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 163 07/08/2002

0000117 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 164 07/08/2002

0000118 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 165 07/08/2002

0000119 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 166 07/08/2002

0000120 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 167 07/08/2002

0000490 L 6 169VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 07/28/2003

0000562 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 170 09/23/2003

0000840 L 6 176VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 07/26/2004

0001070 L 6 210VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 02/18/2005

0001320 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 216 11/30/2005

0001352 L 6 218VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 01/19/2006

0001381 L 6 220VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 02/16/2006

0001387 L 6 221VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 02/22/2006

0001390 R 6 222VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 03/02/2006

0002302 L 6 227VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 08/29/2006

0001764 L 6 229VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 05/03/2007

0001803 L 6 231VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 06/15/2007
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0001961 L 6 235VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 12/11/2007

0002013 L 6 238VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 02/27/2008

0002080 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 243 04/22/2008

0002112 L 6 251VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 06/16/2008

0002215 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 258 09/29/2008

0002299 L 6 262VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 01/14/2009

0002446 L 6 263VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 05/19/2009

0002687 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES L 6 277 01/14/2010

0002694 L 6 278VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 01/21/2010

0002905 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 283 11/04/2010

0002906 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 284 11/04/2010

0003033 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 286 04/04/2011

0003170 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 289 09/26/2011

0003257 L 6 291VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 02/09/2012

0003380 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES L 6 294 06/13/2012

0003462 L 6 298VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 10/03/2012

0003514 L 6 301VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 12/26/2012

0003518 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 302 01/08/2013

0003519 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 303 01/07/2013

0003561 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 304 03/12/2013

0003579 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 305 04/01/2013

0003669 L 6 307VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 07/16/2013

0003673 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES L 6 308 07/26/2013

0003732 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 309 09/26/2013

0003755 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 310 10/18/2013

0003774 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES L 6 311 11/20/2013

0003778 L 6 312VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 12/03/2013

0003819 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 313 03/10/2014

0003910 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 320 08/26/2014

0004091 L 6 324VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 06/18/2015

0004110 L 6 325VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 06/29/2015

0004159 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 326 09/03/2015

0004204 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 328 10/16/2015

0004286 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES MISC 6 330 03/10/2016

0004290 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 331 03/23/2016

0004309 L 6 332VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 04/20/2016

0004381 L 6 334VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 08/30/2016

0004413 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 335 11/02/2016

0004463 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES L 6 336 01/25/2017

0004635 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES L 6 339 08/04/2017

0005116 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 347 07/01/2019

0005154 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 349 08/28/2019

0005156 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES R 6 350 09/05/2019

0007411 L 6 362VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 08/02/2023

0007485 L 6 363VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES 08/24/2023

0001114 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES  STATE OF R 6 213 01/30/2005

0000981 L 6 201VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES, STATE OF 11/16/2004
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0001089 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES, STATE OF R 6 212 01/30/2005

0004796 VERMONT DEPARTMENT OF TAXES, STATE OF R 6 340 01/30/2018

0002248 VERMONT DEPT OF TAXES R 6 261 11/24/2008

0000302 VERMONT DEPT. OF TAXES R 6 168 01/24/2003

0000882 L 6 179VERMONT DEPT. OF TAXES 08/25/2004

0003852 R 6 316VERMONT DEPT. OF TAXES 05/19/2014

0000639 VERMONT DEPT. OF TAXES, STATE OF R 6 171 12/05/2003

0000923 VERMONT DEPT. OF TAXES, STATE OF R 6 181 10/04/2004

0002093 L 6 244-250VERMONT FAMILY COURT 04/23/2008

0002191 VERMONT FAMILY COURT, WINDSOR COUNTY R 6 256 08/22/2008

0000646 L 6 172VERMONT QUALITY HOMES 12/03/2003

0002730 VERMONT QUALITY HOMES R 6 281 03/23/2004

0002542 L 6 274VERMONT, STATE OF 09/24/2009

0002672 VERMONT, STATE OF L 6 276 01/04/2010

0003419 VERMONT, STATE OF R 6 296 08/10/2012

0003420 VERMONT, STATE OF R 6 297 08/14/2012

0004363 VERMONT, STATE OF R 6 333 08/05/2016

0004882 VERMONT, STATE OF R 6 341 07/02/2018

0004955 R 6 342VERMONT, STATE OF 10/12/2018

0006754 L 6 361VERMONT, STATE OF 01/01/2018

0002112 L 6 251VERMONT, STATE OF, 06/16/2008

0002113 L 6 252VERMONT, STATE OF, VT DEPARTMENT OF 06/18/2008

0000018 L 6 156VT DEPT OF TAXES 05/02/2002

0001676 L 6 228VT DEPT. OF TAXES 01/03/2007

W ' s
0001373 L 6 219W.L. HOLBROOK RESTORATION, INC 02/10/2006

0001872 R 6 233W.L. HOLBROOK RESTORATION, INC. 08/10/2007

0007485 WALKE, MARTHA M. L 6 363 08/24/2023

0000120 R 6 167WETMORE, STEPHEN 07/08/2002

0002025 L 6 239WOODS & FIELD HOMEBUILDING, LLC 03/04/2008

0002112 WRONG, VICTORIA L 6 251 06/16/2008


